
MEDICAL COURSES OTHER THAN MBBS &  BDS COURSES
ADMISSION TO PROFESSIONAL DEGREE COURSES - 2018 : CONSOLIDATED LAST RANK DEATILS

Note : Spot Admission data is not considered for preparing this last rank details. Special reservation categories are not included in the list.

KEAM 2018

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

B.Sc. Forestry

Name of College Type

5480 6943 7527 15170 294445946College of Forestry, Vellanikkara, Thrissur. 9970 5766 26217COR G

G - Government., N - Government. Controlled, S - Private Self -Finance

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

BSMS

Name of College Type

13214 14224 16032 17612 15405 23517 3525114466Santhigiri Sidha College, Koliacode, Thiruvananthapuram. 3175914694 21211SGS S

G - Government., N - Government. Controlled, S - Private Self -Finance

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

BHMS

Name of College Type

6637 7492 6903 8155 17458 284778677Dr. Padiyar Memorial Homoeopathic Medical College, Ernakulam 13368 6712EKH G

5029 5433 5521 8271 18704 303167026Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College, Kozhikkode. 5939KKH G

6801 7524 7447 7894 11428 18107 335367846A N S S Homoeopathic Medical College,  Kottayam. 2477317654 7296 17596KTH G

6717 8132 7641 9499 15588 357438233Shree Vidyadhiraja Homoeopathic Medical College, Nemom. 18945 8548NEH G

6559 7495 6961 9304 9241 224817165Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College,  Ayranimuttam, TVPM 2808914271 36953TVH G

G - Government., N - Government. Controlled, S - Private Self -Finance

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

BAMS

Name of College Type

4854 5987 6291 7527 8384 14540 271326345Ayurveda College, Pariyaram. 207807986 6633KNA G

3425 4252 3586 4726 13241 240113672VPSV Ayurveda College, Kottakkal. 6797 12170KTL G

4900 5987 5823 6250 14847 239766162Ayurveda College, Ollur. 7867 5442OLR G

4875 5204 6158 5967 13331 315985622Ayurveda College,Tripunithura. 7004 5047TPA G

4447 4974 6000 6216 8073 14131 305724695Ayurveda College,Thiruvananthapuram. 167046990 5386 14849TVA G

15242 20480 20100 22650 20415 3395920093Ahalia Ayurveda Medical College, Elippara, Kozhipara, Palakkad. 2867116975 37122AHA S

16348 19136 19173 19487 18956 23985 4010117434KMCT Ayurveda College, Kozhikode. 3034018416 25815KMA S
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KEAM 2018

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

BAMS

Name of College Type

16871 20722 20135 19310 20793 25581 4224818349Mannam Ayurveda Co-operative Medical College, Pandalam. 17144 22964MAM S

12819 18645 13922 20299 23894 3157114557Nangelil Ayurveda Medical College, Kothamangalam. 14178 22292NGL S

13010 17689 20218 23219 19262 3994617509Pankaja Kasthuri Ayurveda College, Kattakkada. 2065018288 18378 20108PKJ S

10877 14033 12211 13326 15383 19220 3839014112PNNM Ayurveda Medical College, Shornur. 2790514815 12909 38948PNA S

18115 21164 22878 23765 25859 3048218400P N Panicker Sauhrida Ayurveda Medical College,Kanhangad. 21471PPA S

13608 15018 14119 22617 23423 3990216362MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu, Kannur 18642 25360PRK S

17551 20604 22054 21779 19783 24744 3854420312Santhigiri Ayurveda Medical College, Palakkad. 2643620394 23587 43634SGA S

18455 20246 20792 23241 25250 3387521046Sreenarayana Inst. of Ayurvedic Studies, Puthoor, Kollam. 22701 24904SNA S

16709 18753 20099 22243 20147 24083 4178318502Vishnu Ayurveda College, Shornur. 2335220360 18741 28193VSH S

G - Government., N - Government. Controlled, S - Private Self -Finance

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

B.VSc.

Name of College Type

3165 4152 3768 5160 12538 212873746College of Vet. & Animal Sciences,Mannuthy, Thrissur. 9563 3525TCV G

4177 4811 5761 6200 6045 13041 275795887College of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Wayanad. 1662510456 4480 9905WYV G

G - Government., N - Government. Controlled, S - Private Self -Finance

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

B.Sc. Fisheries

Name of College Type

5645 6640 6842 6661 14879 16673 381516788Kerala University of Fisheries and Ocean Studies, Panangad. 1753610704 5866COF G

G - Government., N - Government. Controlled, S - Private Self -Finance

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

B.Sc. Agriculture

Name of College Type

4565 5412 6546 6254 14089 266696060College of Agriculture, Vellayani, Thiruvananthapuram. 2062210214 4757 11191COA G

3497 4415 4011 5827 6183 11186 199484373College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara, Thrissur. 200479209 4096COH G
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KEAM 2018

SM EZ MU LA BX SC STBH KUDV VK KN

B.Sc. Agriculture

Name of College Type

5147 7307 7232 7713 6361 18256 267806781College of Agriculture, Padannakkad, Kasaragod. 13470 8141 11872CON G

5164 6676 6609 6567 12413 19236 273386157College of Agriculture, Ambalavayal, Wayanad 2100811353 6248 13714COW G

G - Government., N - Government. Controlled, S - Private Self -Finance
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